
Heat Transfer Presses 
PRICE LIST Effective Jan ’26 
 

Digital Knight 
 

DK3 Digital Knight Mug Press 750.00 
DK3D Digital Knight Double Mug Press 1350.00 
DK7 Digital Knight Cap Press 795.00 
DK7T Digital Knight Twin Cap Press 1250.00 
DK8 Digital Knight 6x8 Label Press 795.00 
DK8T Digital Knight 6x8 Twin Label Press 1275.00 
DK14S Digital Knight 12x14 Swing-Away 695.00 
DK16 Digital Knight 14x16 Clamshell 1275.00 
DK16A Digital Knight 14x16 Clam Auto Popup 1475.00 
DK20 Digital Knight 16x20 Clamshell 1450.00 
DK20A Digital Knight 16x20 Clam Auto Popup 1650.00 
DK20S Digital Knight 16x20 Swinger 1850.00 
DK25S Digital Knight 20x25 Jumbo Swinger 3950.00 
 

Digital COMBO 
 

DC8 Digital Combo 6x8 1525.00 
DC16 Digital Combo 14x16 1525.00 
DC-Cap Cap Attachment (w/ All 3 Tables) 375.00 
DC-Mug Mug Attachment (Full Wrap) 575.00 
DC-Label Label Attachment (6x8 Heater & Table) 350.00 
DC-Plate Plate Attachment (4.5” or 5.5”) 300.00 
 

Digital AUTOMATIC 
 

DC8AP Digital Combo 6x8 Air Automatic 2575.00 
DC16AP Digital Combo 14x16 Air Automatic 2575.00 
DC16APT Digital Combo 14x16 TWIN Air Auto 4450.00 
DK20SP Digital Knight 16x20 Air Automatic 2950.00 
DK20SPT Digital Knight 16x20 TWIN Air Auto 4950.00 
DK25SP Digital Knight 20x25 Air Jumbo Swing 4850.00 
DK32AP Digital Knight 26x32 Air Large Format 8850.00 
394-TS Air Op 16x20 Factory Twin Shuttle 7350.00 
394-MTS Air Op 20x25 Factory Twin Shuttle 7950.00 
 
 

MaxiPress          (add $375 crating charge) 
 

Maxi-3242  Maxi Press 32x42 Manual 9850.00 
Maxi-3242AP  Maxi Press 32x42 Air Automatic 12950.00 
Maxi-3242AT  Maxi Press 32x42 Air Auto Twin 16700.00 
Maxi-3242AB  Maxi 32x42 Air Top & Bottom Heat Single 21500.00 
Maxi-3242AW Maxi 32x42 Air Top & Bottom Heat Twin 24300.00 
Maxi-4448AP  Maxi Press 44x48 Air Automatic 16700.00 
Maxi-4464  Maxi Press 44x64 Manual 16750.00 
Maxi-4464AP  Maxi Press 44x64 Air Automatic 22950.00 
Maxi-4464AT  Maxi Press 44x64 Air Auto Twin 26950.00 
Maxi-4464AB  Maxi 44x64 Air Top & Bottom Heat Single 33500.00 
Maxi-4464AW Maxi 44x64 Air Top & Bottom Heat Twin 37500.00 
 

931 Triton          (add $425 rigging/loading charge) 
 

931-MS5460  54x60 Manual-Index Single Station  40,600.00 
931-ATS5472  54x72 Auto-Index Twin Station  48,800.00 
931-AS54103  54x103 Auto-Index Single Station  53,700.00 
931-ATS54103  54x103 Auto-Index Twin Station  58,700.00 
 

OPTIONS  & ACCESSORIES ON BACK 
 



Accessories 
 

Stands & Lasers 
DKA-STAND Universal Stand w/ Casters (all models)  365.00  
DKA-STANDTW DK20SPT/DC16APT Stand w/ Casters  465.00  
DKA-LASERTW DK20SPT Dual Laser Registration 365.00  
DCA-LASERTW DC16APT Dual Laser Registration 365.00  
 

Bottom Heat 
DKP-1620BHT DK20S/SP 16x20 Bottom Heat 875.00 

DKP-1416BHT DK20S/SP 14x16 Bottom Heat 775.00 

DKA-1620BHT Clamshell 16x20 Bottom Heat 875.00 

DKA-1416BHT Clamshell 14x16 Bottom Heat 775.00 

DCA-1416BHT Digital Combo 14x16 Bottom Heat 775.00 
DKA-68BHT DK8 / DC - 6x8 Bottom Heat 495.00 
DKA-35BHT DK7 / DC - 3x5 Curved Cap Btm Ht 495.00 
 

Teflon 
TRM-SM1416 14x16 Teflon Sheet 18.00 
TRM-SM1620 16x20 Teflon Sheet 25.00 
TRM-SM3636 36x36 Teflon (per Yard - continuous roll) 55.00 
CTW-1416 14x16 Teflon Bottom Table Wrap 35.00 
CTW-1620 16x20 Teflon Bottom Table Wrap 40.00 
CHW-1416 14x16 Teflon Top Heater Wrap 35.00 
CHW-1620 16x20 Teflon Top Heater Wrap 40.00 
 

Nomex / Silicone / HCR 
RMN-½NOM1416 ½"x14x16 White Nomex 55.00 
RMN-½NOM1620 ½"x16x20 White Nomex 65.00 
RMN-½NOM54YD ½"x54 Nomex (per Yard - continuous roll) 210.00 
SRM-381416  3/8x14x16 Silicone Sponge 85.00  
SRM-381620  3/8x16x20 Silicone Sponge 115.00 
SRM-383636  3/8x36x36 Silicone Sponge 445.00 
HCR-181416 14x16 1/8” Green Heat Conductive  70.00 
HCR-181620 16x20 1/8” Green Heat Conductive 85.00 
HCR-184436 40x36 1/8” GHC (per Yard - continuous roll) 370.00 
 

Interchangeable Tables 
For DK20S/SP *ALL-THREAD* style presses 
DKP-1416TBL DK 14”x16” All-Thread Drop-On Table 165.00 
DKP-1214TBL DK 12”x14” All-Thread Drop-On Table 135.00 
DKP-1012TBL DK 10”x12” All-Thread Drop-On Table 120.00 
DKP-SLV5TBL DK 5” Sleeve All-Thread Drop-On Table 120.00 
DKP-SLV3TBL DK 3½” Sleeve All-Thread Drop-On Table 110.00 
DKP-68TBL DK 6”x8” All-Thread Drop-On Table 95.00 
DKP-35TBL DK 3”x5” All-Thread Drop-On Table 80.00 
DKP-33TBL DK 3”x3” All-Thread Drop-On Table 75.00 
DKP-8TBL DK 8” Dia Circular All-Thread Drop-On Table 95.00 
For Digital Combo / DK8 / DK7 
DCA-1214TBL Digital Combo 12”x14” Drop-On Table 135.00 
DCA-1012TBL Digital Combo 10”x12” Drop-On Table 120.00 
DKA-68TBL DK8 / DC 6”x8” Drop-On Table 60.00 
DKA-35TBL DK8 / DC 3”x5” Drop-On Table 60.00 
DKA-33TBL DK8 / DC 3”x3” Drop-On Table 60.00 
DKA-EURO DK7 / DC 3¼”x5½” Medium Curved Cap Form 60.00 
DKA-YOUTH DK7 / DC 3”x5” Small Curved Cap Form 60.00 
 

 Geo Knight & Co Inc,  52 Perkins St, Brockton, MA 02302 
         (508) 588-0186     (800) 525-6766     FAX (508) 587-5108 
            info@heatpress.com                  www.heatpress.com 
                   20% restock on returns past 2 weeks  -  Add $35 for 220 volts 


